GREENTECQCG

95 STRUCK COURT Cambridge, ON N1R 8L2
Tel (519)-624-3300 Fax (519)-624-3301

CERTIFICATE OF RECYCLING

Customer Number: 1EUW Date Processed:  5/7/2021
Customer Name: University of Waterloo PO Number: 0000312061
Customer Address: Central Stores Shipment Date:  4/13/2021
Waterloo, ON N2L 3G1 Waybill No:  RECYCLING
Order No:

Service Description :

This certifies that the referenced items below were processed for the recovery of reusable devices, components, parts and scrap
grade commodities such as metals, plastics and glass. All non-reusable products were processed in compliance with applicable
laws and regulations of Canada and the Province of Ontario.

Settlement Summary
Extended

Confidential:

Part Number

62-SE-FRT

58-SO-VIDEO&PERIPH

58-SO-SPEAKERS
58-SO-SITEP
58-SO-SHAM
58-SO-SERVER
58-SO-RPTV

58-SO-PORTABLE-R

58-SO-PLMTBRK
58-SO-PE/RC/BC
58-SO-NCTPAM

58-SO-MXBOARDS

58-SO-MIMP
58-SO-MEDICAL
58-SO-LCDTV
58-SO-LCDM
58-SO-ITE
58-SO-DPCSF
58-SO-DESKTOP
58-SO-CRTTV
54-FG-WASTE
48-FG-PSD
46-FG-PBKR
46-FG-ODD
46-FG-MRP
46-FG-MLPS
46-FG-DS
41-FG-WIRERB
41-FG-WIRE4
41-FG-WIRE3
41-FG-WIRE2
40-FG-UBBPS
40-FG-MMTM
40-FG-CBEL
40-FG-ACADNW
40-FG-ACAD
34-HZ-LEADACID

Description

PICK UP - Tues Apr 13, 2021

DVD-Play/Rec, Laser Disc Play, Blue-Ray Play, Video/DVI
Scrap single, multiple, multimedia, small speaker, MP3 ple
Scrap Small IT Equip Calculator, Translating Device and L
Small Household Appliance and Tools (Non-Eligible)
Scrap Server Towers

Rear Projection Television

Scrap Laptop, Notebooks, Net Books

Plastic and metal breakage from electronics

Scrap Headphone, Microphones, remote control and batte
Scrap Non-Cellular Telephone and Answering machines
Various Types of Circuit Boards

Scrap Musical Instruments, Musical Peripherals and Ampli
All Types Medical Equipment (Non-Eligible)

LCD Television

Scrap LCD, LED, OLED Monitors,video Baby monitors,dig
WS, Mic red, elec M med tab, pro elec cabt, tckt detr, BC ¢
Scrap Printers, Countertop, Therm Pricing, Label Dev, Ty|
Scrap Desktop, All-in-one Computer, Data Processing Mar
CRT Television

Waste Material

Power Supply Desktop

Plastic Breakage Keyboard Remote

Optical Disc Drive

Scrap Modems, Routers Plastic Base

Multi Line Phone Scrap

Docking Station

Ribbon Wire Complete

Wire Coaxial Cable

Computer, Communication Wires and Cables

CAT 5, CAT 6 Ethernet Wire and Cable

UPS Battery Back-up Supply

Mixed Metals Transformers and Motors

Copper Electrical Light Ballast

AC Adapters (w/o wires)

AC Adapter

Sealed Lead Acid Rechargerable Batteries

Privileged and Confidential Data

Total Recovery
Received Value
0.00 EA $ 0.0000
40.00 LBS $ 0.1000
13.00 LBS $ 0.1000
22.00 LBS $ 0.1000
414.00 LBS $-0.5500
209.00 LBS $ 0.2000
437.00 LBS $ 0.0000
88.00 LBS $ 0.4000
23.00 LBS $ 0.0000
8.00 LBS $ 0.0000
3.00 LBS $ 0.1000
94.00 LBS $ 0.0000
5.00 LBS $ 0.0000
7.00 LBS $-0.5500
126.00 LBS $ 0.0000
774.00 LBS $ 0.0600
1272.00 LBS $ 0.0000
322.00 LBS $ 0.1000
1321.00 LBS $ 0.2000
109.00 LBS $ 0.0000
24.00 LBS $-0.5500
58.00 LBS $ 0.0000
10.00 LBS $ 0.0000
27.00 LBS $ 0.0000
72.00 LBS $ 0.2000
617.00 LBS $ 0.1000
25.00 LBS $ 0.0000
6.00 LBS $ 0.0000
8.00 LBS $ 0.0000
251.00 LBS $ 0.4000
21.00 LBS $ 0.4000
142.00 LBS $ 0.0000
113.00 LBS $ 0.0000
27.00 LBS $-0.4000
17.00 LBS $ 0.0000
219.00 LBS $ 0.0000
19.00 LBS $ 0.0000

Value
$ 0.0000
$4.0000
$ 1.3000
$2.2000
$-227.7000
$ 41.8000
$ 0.0000
$ 35.2000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
$0.3000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
$-3.8500
$ 0.0000
$ 46.4400
$ 0.0000
$ 32.2000
$ 264.2000
$ 0.0000
$-13.2000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
$ 14.4000
$ 61.7000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
$ 100.4000
$ 8.4000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
$-10.8000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
$ 0.0000
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GREENTECQCG

95 STRUCK COURT Cambridge, ON N1R 8L2
Tel (519)-624-3300 Fax (519)-624-3301

CERTIFICATE OF RECYCLING

Customer Number: 1EUW Date Processed:  5/7/2021
Customer Name: University of Waterloo PO Number: 0000312061
Customer Address: Central Stores Shipment Date:  4/13/2021
Waterloo, ON N2L 3G1 Waybill No:  RECYCLING
Order No:

Service Description :

This certifies that the referenced items below were processed for the recovery of reusable devices, components, parts and scrap
grade commodities such as metals, plastics and glass. All non-reusable products were processed in compliance with applicable
laws and regulations of Canada and the Province of Ontario.

Settlement Summary

Total Recovery Extended
Part Number Description .
P Received Value Value
31-PJ-PROJECTOR Projectors, Scrap 14.00 LBS $ 0.1000 $ 1.4000
15-FG-KBM Mixed Keyboard and Mice 26.00 LBS $ 0.1000 $ 2.6000
04-SC-LASER Scrap Laser Cartridges 24.00 LBS $ 0.0000 $ 0.0000
Units Ea: 0.000 Weight: 7,007.00 LBS Total Value: $360.99

Please note the total value will be applied to your account.
If you have any questions or concerns please contact customer support.
Email: clientservices@greentec.com

Phone: 1.519.624.3300
Web: www.Greentec.com
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