

95 STRUCK COURT Cambridge, ON N1R 8L2 Tel (519)-624-3300 Fax (519)-624-3301

# **CERTIFICATE OF RECYCLING**

Customer Number: 1EUW

Customer Name: University of Waterloo

Customer Address: Central Stores

Waterloo, ON N2L 3G1

Date Processed: 5/7/2021

PO Number: 0000312061
Shipment Date: 4/13/2021

Waybill No: RECYCLING

Order No:

## Service Description:

This certifies that the referenced items below were processed for the recovery of reusable devices, components, parts and scrap grade commodities such as metals, plastics and glass. All non-reusable products were processed in compliance with applicable laws and regulations of Canada and the Province of Ontario.

#### **Settlement Summary**

Part Number	Description	Total Received	Recovery Value	Extended Value
62-SE-FRT	PICK UP - Tues Apr 13, 2021	0.00 EA	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
58-SO-VIDEO&PERIPH	DVD-Play/Rec, Laser Disc Play, Blue-Ray Play, Video/DVI	40.00 LBS	\$ 0.1000	\$ 4.0000
58-SO-SPEAKERS	Scrap single, multiple, multimedia, small speaker, MP3 pla	13.00 LBS	\$ 0.1000	\$ 1.3000
58-SO-SITEP	Scrap Small IT Equip Calculator, Translating Device and L	22.00 LBS	\$ 0.1000	\$ 2.2000
58-SO-SHAM	Small Household Appliance and Tools (Non-Eligible)	414.00 LBS	\$-0.5500	\$-227.7000
58-SO-SERVER	Scrap Server Towers	209.00 LBS	\$ 0.2000	\$ 41.8000
58-SO-RPTV	Rear Projection Television	437.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
58-SO-PORTABLE-R	Scrap Laptop, Notebooks, Net Books	88.00 LBS	\$ 0.4000	\$ 35.2000
58-SO-PLMTBRK	Plastic and metal breakage from electronics	23.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
58-SO-PE/RC/BC	Scrap Headphone, Microphones, remote control and batte	8.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
58-SO-NCTPAM	Scrap Non-Cellular Telephone and Answering machines	3.00 LBS	\$ 0.1000	\$ 0.3000
58-SO-MXBOARDS	Various Types of Circuit Boards	94.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
58-SO-MIMP	Scrap Musical Instruments, Musical Peripherals and Ampl	5.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
58-SO-MEDICAL	All Types Medical Equipment (Non-Eligible)	7.00 LBS	\$-0.5500	\$-3.8500
58-SO-LCDTV	LCD Television	126.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
58-SO-LCDM	Scrap LCD, LED, OLED Monitors, video Baby monitors, dig	774.00 LBS	\$ 0.0600	\$ 46.4400
58-SO-ITE	WS, Mic red, elec M med tab, pro elec cabt, tckt detr, BC s	1272.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
58-SO-DPCSF	Scrap Printers, Countertop, Therm Pricing, Label Dev, Tyl	322.00 LBS	\$ 0.1000	\$ 32.2000
58-SO-DESKTOP	Scrap Desktop, All-in-one Computer, Data Processing Mac	1321.00 LBS	\$ 0.2000	\$ 264.2000
58-SO-CRTTV	CRT Television	109.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
54-FG-WASTE	Waste Material	24.00 LBS	\$-0.5500	\$-13.2000
48-FG-PSD	Power Supply Desktop	58.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
46-FG-PBKR	Plastic Breakage Keyboard Remote	10.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
46-FG-ODD	Optical Disc Drive	27.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
46-FG-MRP	Scrap Modems, Routers Plastic Base	72.00 LBS	\$ 0.2000	\$ 14.4000
46-FG-MLPS	Multi Line Phone Scrap	617.00 LBS	\$ 0.1000	\$ 61.7000
46-FG-DS	Docking Station	25.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
41-FG-WIRERB	Ribbon Wire Complete	6.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
41-FG-WIRE4	Wire Coaxial Cable	8.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
41-FG-WIRE3	Computer, Communication Wires and Cables	251.00 LBS	\$ 0.4000	\$ 100.4000
41-FG-WIRE2	CAT 5, CAT 6 Ethernet Wire and Cable	21.00 LBS	\$ 0.4000	\$ 8.4000
40-FG-UBBPS	UPS Battery Back-up Supply	142.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
40-FG-MMTM	Mixed Metals Transformers and Motors	113.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
40-FG-CBEL	Copper Electrical Light Ballast	27.00 LBS	\$-0.4000	\$-10.8000
40-FG-ACADNW	AC Adapters (w/o wires)	17.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
40-FG-ACAD	AC Adapter	219.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
34-HZ-LEADACID	Sealed Lead Acid Rechargerable Batteries	19.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000

Confidential: Privileged and Confidential Data

Page 1 of 2



95 STRUCK COURT Cambridge, ON N1R 8L2 Tel (519)-624-3300 Fax (519)-624-3301

## **CERTIFICATE OF RECYCLING**

Customer Number: 1EUW

University of Waterloo Central Stores

Waterloo, ON N2L 3G1

Date Processed:

5/7/2021

**PO Number:** 0000312061 hipment Date: 4/13/2021

Shipment Date: Waybill No:

RECYCLING

Order No:

## Service Description:

**Customer Name:** 

**Customer Address:** 

This certifies that the referenced items below were processed for the recovery of reusable devices, components, parts and scrap grade commodities such as metals, plastics and glass. All non-reusable products were processed in compliance with applicable laws and regulations of Canada and the Province of Ontario.

### **Settlement Summary**

Part Number	Description	Total Received	Recovery Value	Extended Value
31-PJ-PROJECTOR	Projectors, Scrap	14.00 LBS	\$ 0.1000	\$ 1.4000
15-FG-KBM	Mixed Keyboard and Mice	26.00 LBS	\$ 0.1000	\$ 2.6000
04-SC-LASER	Scrap Laser Cartridges	24.00 LBS	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000
	<b>Units Ea:</b> 0.000	Weight: 7,007.00 LBS	Total Value:	\$360.99

Please note the total value will be applied to your account.

If you have any questions or concerns please contact customer support.

Email: <a href="mailto:clientservices@greentec.com">clientservices@greentec.com</a>

Phone: 1.519.624.3300 Web: www.Greentec.com

Confidential: Privileged and Confidential Data Page 2 of 2